Standard Results Novice A - Regular
11/15/15

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12001 Geddy Lee 41.41 3.405 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16001 Josie 4539 3.173 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20005 Luna 55.77 2.636 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular
11/15/15
8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 81 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8201 Whoopie 56.97 2.475 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12203 Simon 39.96 3.529 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12202 Maudie - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20201 Lacy 57.55 2.554 1 1 0 0 0 90

1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/15/15

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24207 Duke 95.90 1.533 4 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/15/15

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
16203 Thatcher 55.13 2.975 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Ember 46.72 3.510 2 2 1 3 0 NQ
16402 Huey 59.51 2.756 4 0 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20003 Panda 70.62 2.393 0 0 0 0 0 98 1
20410 Echo 51.81 3.262 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20205 Vader 69.26 2.440 5 2 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Rigby 51.99 3.251 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20409 Cassidy - 1 4 0 3 1 NQ
20202 Aria - - - - - - ABS
20401 Remi - - - - - - ABS
20406 Stout - - - - - - ABS

20408 Dustin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/15/15

24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24403 BA 4413 3.830 0 0 0 0 100 1
24208 Nanuk 62.82 2.690 0 0 0 0 95 2
24201 Dylan 4795 3.525 2 0 1 0 NQ
24402 Gibbs - 4 0 4 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/15/15
8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8601 Vegas 52.98 3.265 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12603 Jackson 51.76 3.342 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16603 Lassen 55.41 3.249 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Caper 76.19 2.363 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Xanadu 5250 3.429 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Cody 69.54 2.588 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/15/15

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 2 NQs8 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E

20601 Dui 47.24  3.959 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20606 Rev 49.12  3.807 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

20407 Shade 65.21 2.868 2 2 0 3 0 NQ

20602 Ginger 51.91 3.602 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20605 TJ - 7 4 0 3 1 NQ

20610 Radler 48.38 3.865 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20611 Nestle 48.73 3.837 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20612 Doc 53.13 3.520 1 1 0 3 0 NQ

20614 Torch 47.58 3.930 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

20615 Abbey 4125 4533 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24401 Hoss 53.81 3.475 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24602 Autie - 3 3 0 3 1 NQ

24604 Coach 56.11 3.333 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/15/15

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8806 Cici 50.39 3.433 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Solo 55.85 3.098 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Sally 60.95 2.838 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Zach 66.12 2.616 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Shine 67.07 2.579 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Queeny 89.83 1.926 6 3 0 2 0 NQ
8803 Ready 80.25 2.156 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
8805 Topaz 60.34 2.867 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Brody-Bear 70.19 2.465 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
8814 Brio 47.62 3.633 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Tango 68.28 2.534 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Rhett - - - - - - ABS
8810 Pearl -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8811 Marti - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 12 NQs 12 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12828 Visa 39.49 4.381 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 Kenzie 42.09 4.110 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12825 Jett Racer 46.02 3.759 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12830 Nike 46.18 3.746 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12822 Tater Tot 4756 3.638 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Tallulah 53.23 3.250 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/15/15

12803
12802
12817
12819
12806
12831
12601
12805
12807
12808
12810
12811
12815
12818
12821
12824
12826
12827
12809
12816
12823
12829

Abby
Abbey
ZiZiZ
Koda
Brumby
Major
Rhys
Keefer
Wyatt
Roo
Mini Cooper
Bella
Agnes
Sookie
Snap
Izzy
Brava
Shani
Jesse
Remi
Murphy
Addie

53.51
53.71
55.91
57.18
61.97
64.57
42.51
57.04
56.61
40.12
65.84
55.17
45.09

3.233
3.221
3.094
3.026
2.792
2.679
4.070
3.033
3.056
4.312
2.628
3.136
3.837

3.930
2.426
2.869
3.426
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/15/15

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 10 NQs 14 %Q 42

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16804 Rai 3791 4.748 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Polo 39.09 4.605 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 Kora 42.01 4.285 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Stella 43.66 4.123 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Mack 51.38 3.503 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Chanel 51.65 3.485 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Bandit 52.75 3.412 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Kirby 59.57 3.022 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Flare 65.24 2.759 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Evan 65.80 2.736 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Snickers 65.36 2.754 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
16803 Gilly 62.69 2.871 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Ziggy 57.35 3.139 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Darby 65.69 2.740 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Eddie 57.37 3.138 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Hanna 62.50 2.880 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Yadi - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16817 Caleb 50.56 3.560 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
16824 Pica 53.22 3.382 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
16827 Mac 42.57 4.228 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Piper 49.74 3.619 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Cody 4430 4.063 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Randy 65.52 2.747 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Bling 63.90 2.817 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Robbie - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/15/15

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 27 NQs 26 %Q 51
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Z/yursgr Faulf:s E Score Place
20831 Tracer 36.89 5.069 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20827 Selby 38.18 4.898 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20835 Sizzle 38.78 4.822 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20862 Whip 39.24 4766 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20837 Scarlett 39.44 4741 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Eerie 39.46 4.739 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Porter 40.12 4.661 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Gypsee 40.17 4.655 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Kruz 40.54 4.613 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Trip 40.94 4.568 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Casey 4154 4502 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Blade 41.84 4.469 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Bailey 4212 4.440 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Dexter 4217 4.434 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Meeka 42.85 4.364 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Dune 4462 4.191 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Bolt 4574 4.088 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Moses 4587 4.077 0 0 0 0 0 100
20872 lzzy 46.03 4.063 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Peak 46.04 4.062 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Reacher 47.66 3.924 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Marco 47.96 3.899 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/15/15

20836
20858
20856
20873
20857
20603
20608
20802
20806
20810
20812
20817
20822
20829
20832
20839
20840
20842
20844
20846
20847
20851
20852
20855
20860
20861
20863
20864
20867
20870
20871

Zuzu
Lindy
Betcha
Cliff
Mia Dorata
Stewie
Drama
Boo
Stein
Pip

Kitt
P!nk
Katy Muppet
Paddy
Kelso
Hana
Egan
Willow
Jackie-Blue
Cody
Wynn
Tyler
Bailey
Ree
Josie
Molly
Beatle
Becky
Marti
Charlee
Edge

48.58
48.63
50.62
52.56
57.33
49.90

37.87
39.57
48.27
56.69
45.39
49.29
37.40
45.14
66.41
50.20
46.22
56.90
53.61
41.76
46.67
58.58
75.40
45.38
45.96
83.58
53.56
64.59
43.31
59.32

3.849
3.845
3.694
3.558
3.262
3.747

4.938
4.726
3.874
3.299
4.120
3.794
5.000
4.143
2.816
3.725
4.046
3.286
3.488
4.478
4.007
3.192
2.480
4121
4.069
2.237
3.491
2.895
4.318
3.152
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/15/15

20815 George -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20820 MarJus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20803 Lana - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20808 Savanna - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 13 NQs7 %Q 65
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24819 Hawke Eye 39.79 4.700 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Torch 43.36 4.313 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Gabby 4476 4.178 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24820 Fred 4515 4.142 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24812 Electra 4529 4.129 0 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Airee 47.26  3.957 0 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Echo 47.83 3.910 0 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Vibrant 48.25 3.876 0 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Tamora 48.78 3.834 0 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Ty 51.40 3.638 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Frankie 56.60 3.304 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Zef 57.58 3.248 0 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Willie 59.23 3.157 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 51.55 3.628 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Rafe 72.58 2.576 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Atlas 64.92 2.880 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Envy 60.56 3.088 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Esme 66.56 2.809 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/15/15

24815 Peyton - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
24825 Joule 74.71  2.503 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

11/15/15
4 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 86 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4201 Rocky 7299 1.932 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 81 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8202 Danny 77.87 1.811 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16209 Quick 4296 3.422 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16208 Bing - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16210 Catch - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16212 Gracie 51.87 2.834 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
16206 Honey - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/15/15

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

20208 Louie 65.96 2.562 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred

11/15/15
8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8602 Carree 71.00 2437 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
8604 Bocephus 80.23 2.156 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20620 Robbie 7753 2412 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

11/15/15
4 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 79sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4803 Riley 81.62 2.120 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
4801 Tazer - - -- - - - ABS
4802 Foxy - - - - - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8823 Napoleon 49.21 3.516 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8828 Bode 59.38 2.913 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Squirt 54.08 3.199 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Piper 65.89 2.626 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Athena 4537 3.813 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Dempsey - -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12833 Stetson 61.03 2.949 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/15/15

12836 Tokey 66.52 2.706 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12837 Otto 51.45 3.499 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
16851 Maddy 50.13 3.730 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16843 Mollie 57.50 3.252 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 Fallon 55.74 3.355 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Lily 49.73 3.760 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Milo 64.84 2.884 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16842 SoBe 4919 3.802 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Brezi 71.95 2.599 4 2 1 3 0 NQ
16846 Cinder 57.06 3.277 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16847 Reggie 60.98 3.067 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16848 Gemma 57.74 3.239 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16849 Kiwi 49.12 3.807 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Eli -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
16850 Khaos - -- - -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/15/15

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20881 Merlot 46.57 4.015 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20874 Tillie 56.38  3.317 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20887 Finn 58.62 3.190 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20876 Tallie 49.65 3.766 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20877 Kaylee 60.09 3.112 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20880 Pearl 56.12 3.332 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20884 Ace -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20885 Cain 48.23 3.877 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20879 Turbo -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
11/15/15
12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12001 Geddy Lee 30.11 3.886 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
20005 Luna 28.37 4.300 2 0 0 0 90 1
20001 Rain - 4 2 0 1 NQ
20003 Panda 51.63 2.363 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/15/15

8 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
8201 Whoopie 35.31 3.314 0 2 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
12202 Maudie - - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 Lacy 25.08 4.864 2 0 0 0 90 1
20204 Mandy 60.41 2.020 4 3 5 0 NQ
20205 Vader 47.52 2.567 2 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Rigby 46.67 2.614 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

11/15/15

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24201 Dylan 28.46 4.287 1 0 0 0 95 1
24207 Duke 53.00 2.302 1 2 5 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/15/15

12 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12203 Simon 33.34 3.719 1 1 1 0 NQ
12401 Tutti Fruitti 54.40 2.279 6 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16203 Thatcher 37.32 3457 0 0 0 0 100 1
16001 Josie 38.74 3.330 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
20614 Torch 2341 5.724 0 0 0 0 100 1
20409 Cassidy 45.03 2.976 4 1 1 0 NQ
20410 Echo - 1 2 1 1 NQ
20605 TJ 62.41 2.147 4 1 0 0 NQ
20202 Aria - - - - - - ABS

20401 Remi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/15/15

20408 Dustin - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
24208 Nanuk 33.40 4.012 0 0 0 0 100 1
24401 Hoss 37.74 3.551 1 0 2 0 NQ
24402 Gibbs - 0 1 0 1 NQ
24403 BA - 0 0 0 0 NQ
24405 Jazz 4231 3.167 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/15/15

8 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Vegas 4293 3.145 4 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 42 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
12601 Rhys 26.91 5.017 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Jackson 26.97 5.006 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16607 Cody 42.34 3.283 0 0 0 0 94 1
16603 Lassen 58.92 2.359 3 0 2 0 NQ
16606 Xanadu 39.03 3.561 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/15/15

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20601 Dui 2442 5.856 0 0 0 0 100 1
20606 Rev 28.27 5.058 0 0 0 0 100 2

20407 Shade 48.16  2.969 1 1 0 0 NQ

20603 Stewie 33.48 4.271 0 1 0 0 NQ

20610 Radler 35.21 4.061 2 0 1 0 NQ

20615 Abbey 29.00 4.931 0 1 0 0 NQ

20871 Edge 32.84 4.354 1 1 0 0 NQ

20406 Stout -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG FaFuIts E Score Place

24602 Autie 4436 3.224 3 4 4 0 NQ

24604 Coach 43.57 3.282 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/15/15

8 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8812 Brody-Bear 35.07 3.849 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Cici 35.32 3.822 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Topaz 35.67 3.785 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Shine 4462 3.026 0 0 0 0 100 4

8815 Tango 44.87 3.009 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Queeny 4410 3.061 2 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Solo 47.07 2.868 1 1 1 0 NQ
8803 Ready - 1 2 1 1 NQ
8804 Zach 50.04 2.698 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Rhett - 2 0 1 1 NQ
8809 Sally - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8810 Pearl 35.64 3.788 0 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Brio 28.02 4.818 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Marti - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 42sec Qs 15 NQs 8 %Q 65
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12828 Visa 2521 5.355 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 Kenzie 28.04 4.815 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Shani 28.87 4.676 0 0 0 0 100 3
12815 Agnes 29.84 4.524 0 0 0 0 100 4
12830 Nike 30.99 4.356 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Tater Tot 32.10 4.206 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/15/15

12825 Jett Racer 3237 4171 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Abbey 3273 4125 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Brava 3439 3.926 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Keefer 35.71 3.780 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Tallulah 36.32  3.717 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abby 37.74 3.577 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Zizi Z 38.31 3.524 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Brumby 38.42 3.514 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Koda 40.35 3.346 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Wyatt 39.64 3.406 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Roo 28.02 4.818 0 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Mini Cooper 34.56 3.906 2 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Bella 27.88 4.842 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Sookie 29.89 4517 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Snap 29.57 4.565 1 1 1 0 NQ
12823 Murphy 35.53 3.800 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Izzy 36.83 3.665 0 0 2 0 NQ
12809 Jesse - - - - - - ABS
12816 Remi - - - - - - ABS
12829 Addie - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 12 NQs 15 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16834 Cody 25.25 5.505 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Polo 2536 5.481 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/15/15

16401 Ember 26.01 5.344 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Stella 2710 5.129 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Caleb 27.78 5.004 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Bling 20.74 4674 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Pica 20.84 4.658 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Bandit 35.27 3.941 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Kirby 35.73 3.890 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Mack 36.46 3.812 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Snickers 37.58 3.699 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Caper 38.78 3.584 0 0 0 0 100
16402 Huey 33.03 4.208 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Gilly 3551 3.914 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Rai 40.48 3.434 1 1 2 0 NQ
16807 Ziggy 42.04 3.306 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Darby 43.01 3.232 1 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Eddie 37.79 3.678 2 2 2 0 NQ
16813 Hanna 30.93 4.494 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Yadi - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Kora 31.94 4352 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Chanel 39.54 3.515 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Evan 45.49 3.056 0 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Mac 32.54 4272 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Flare 45.47 3.057 1 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Piper 2540 5472 0 0 2 0 NQ
16835 Randy 47.76 2.910 2 1 1 0 NQ
16801 Robbie - -- -- - -- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/15/15

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 38sec Qs 23 NQs 31 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20870 Charlee 2420 5.909 0 0 0 0 100 1
20608 Drama 2431 5.882 0 0 0 0 100 2
20834 Trip 24.44 5851 0 0 0 0 100 3
20835 Sizzle 2486 5.752 0 0 0 0 100 4
20827 Selby 2512 5.693 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Wynn 2553 5.601 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Bailey 2561 5.584 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Casey 27.29 5.240 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Gypsee 27.63 5.176 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Moses 27.78 5.148 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Blade 28.02 5.103 0 0 0 0 100
20611 Nestle 28.59 5.002 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Peak 28.89 4.950 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Dune 29.10 4.914 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Molly 29.26 4.887 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Josie 29.66 4.821 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Bailey 30.57 4.678 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Marco 3156 4.531 0 0 0 0 100
20872 lzzy 31.86 4.488 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Cody 33.57 4.260 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Betcha 3428 4172 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Ginger 35.48 4.030 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/15/15

20855
20802
20806
20807
20810
20811
20812
20817
20819
20822
20823
20829
20831
20832
20833
20836
20837
20839
20840
20842
20844
20850
20851
20854
20857
20858
20862
20863
20864
20867
20868

Ree
Boo
Stein
Dexter
Pip
Porter
Kitt
P'nk
Meeka
Katy Muppet
Kruz
Paddy
Tracer
Kelso
Eerie
Zuzu
Scarlett
Hana
Egan
Willow
Jackie-Blue
Reacher
Tyler
Piper
Mia Dorata
Lindy
Whip
Beatle
Becky
Marti
Bolt

36.99
24.67
27.33
27.86
29.96
28.27
29.63
25.65
26.06
33.86
32.39
25.52
26.64
45.67
24.03
33.01
32.83
39.48
30.14
35.32
40.30
40.48
40.02
40.70
39.70
31.32
27.11
45.56
30.28
51.76
33.35

3.866
5.797
5.232
5.133
4.773
5.058
4.826
5.575
5.487
4.223
4.415
5.603
5.368
3.131
5.951
4.332
4.356
3.622
4.745
4.049
3.548
3.533
3.573
3.514
3.602
4.566
5.275
3.139
4.723
2.763
4.288
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Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/15/15

20873 Cliff 47.73 2.996 4 1 3 0 NQ
20815 George - -- -- - -- - ABS
20820 MardJus - - - - - - ABS
20803 Lana - 0 0 0 0 AIS
20808 Savanna - 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 13 NQs7 %Q 65
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24819 Hawke Eye 2472 5.785 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Torch 2526 5.661 0 0 0 0 100 2
24820 Fred 28.91 4.946 0 0 0 0 100 3
24823 Airee 31.43 4550 0 0 0 0 100 4
24822 Vibrant 3149 4.541 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 33.01 4.332 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Joule 33.19  4.309 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Peyton 33.77 4.235 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Frankie 3427 4173 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Tamora 35.84 3.990 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Rafe 36.47  3.921 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Willie 37.11  3.853 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Zef 38.82 3.684 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Gabby 28.58 5.003 1 1 1 0 NQ
24805 Ty 39.39 3.630 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Atlas 5442 2.628 4 1 2 0 NQ
24807 Envy 40.71 3.513 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/15/15

24811 Esme 44.04 3.247 1 0 2 0 NQ
24812 Electra 35.19 4.064 2 0 0 0 NQ
24827 Echo 37.59 3.804 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/15/15

4 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Rocky - 1 1 1 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
8202 Danny 61.96 1.888 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16212 Gracie 35.38 3.448 2 0 0 0 90 1
16208 Bing 19.06 6.401 1 0 3 0 NQ
16209 Quick 35.74 3414 2 2 1 0 NQ
16210 Catch 56.29 2.167 2 2 2 0 NQ
16206 Honey - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

11/15/15
8 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Carree -- 0 1 3 1 NQ
8604 Bocephus 62.53 1.983 3 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20208 Louie 41.85 3.202 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/15/15
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20620 Robbie 61.13 2.339 7 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/15/15

4 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Riley 42.68 3.163 0 0 0 0 100 1

4802 Foxy 35.69 3.783 0 0 1 0 NQ
4801 Tazer -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
8 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8825 Ivy 35.15 3.841 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Willie 46.93 2.877 0 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Squirt 31.70 4.259 0 0 1 0 NQ
8823 Napoleon 48.63 2.776 4 2 1 0 NQ
8824 Piper 42.41 3.183 0 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Athena 28.90 4.671 3 3 3 0 NQ
8828 Bode 42.74 3.159 0 0 1 0 NQ

8822 Dempsey -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/15/15

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12833 Stetson 41.62 3.340 1 1 1 0 NQ
12834 Shasta 56.20 2.473 1 0 0 0 NQ
12836 Tokey - 2 1 0 1 NQ
12837 Otto 38.38 3.622 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16842 SoBe 2536 5.639 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Fallon 32.01 4.467 0 0 0 0 100 2
16851 Maddy 35.42 4.037 0 0 0 0 100 3
16843 Mollie 36.04 3.968 0 0 0 0 100 4
16841 Milo 38.70 3.695 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Lily 30.92 4.625 0 1 0 0 NQ
16845 Brezi 38.01 3.762 1 1 0 0 NQ
16846 Cinder 4365 3.276 2 0 0 0 NQ
16847 Reggie -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16848 Gemma 4112 3.478 0 1 0 0 NQ
16849 Kiwi 3456 4.138 1 2 0 0 NQ
16850 Khaos 32.68 4.376 2 1 1 0 NQ

16837 Eli - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/15/15

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 45sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20884 Ace 27.36 5.227 0 0 0 0 100 1
20881 Merlot 3240 4.414 0 0 0 0 100 2
20880 Pearl 34.08 4.196 0 0 0 0 100 3
20877 Kaylee 42.04 3.402 0 0 0 0 100 4
20874 Tillie 40.35 3.544 0 0 1 0 NQ
20876 Tallie 29.39 4.866 0 0 1 0 NQ
20885 Cain 57.00 2.509 3 0 0 0 NQ
20879 Turbo - - - - - - ABS





